Syzonenko Liudmyla Ivanivna

Category Family member

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA [epxreokagacTpy y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, [lep>XaBHN KagaCTPOBUIN PEECTPATOP BiaAiny y
. Kneo-CBATOLWNHCbKOMY panoHi MiCbKpanoHHOIo
Last position ) L
ynpaBniHHA Y Kneso-CBATOLNHCLKOMY PanioHi Ta M.
IpneHi M'onoBHOro ynpaeniHHA ep)XreokagacTpy y

KuniBcbKin obnacTi

May 1, 2016 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.11
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 2 500 000,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income



and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (717 058,00
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
500 000,00 UAH

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Syzonenko Yurii Hryhorovych husband —
Administration of President of Ukraine , Member

of Parliament of Ukraine of the 7th

Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada, the UDAR

Political Party (the Ukrainian Democratic

Alliance for Reform)

Syzonenko lvan Yuriiovych son —

Syzonenko Daniil Yuriiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8568
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8568
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8568
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8568
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19713
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19713
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19713
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19713
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22254

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, lep>xaBHui
KaJacTpoBM peecTpaTop
Bioainy y Kneso-
CBATOWMHCBKOMY pPanoHi
MiCbKpanoHHOr 0 yrpaBiHHA Y
Knepo-CBATOLIMHCbKOMY
panoHi Ta M. lpneHi MonoBHOro
ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy
y KniBcbkinn obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA
Hepxxreokagactpy y KniBCbKin
obnacTi, [lep>xaBHuUi
KafacTpOBMI peecTpaTop
Bioniny y Kneso-
CBATOLWNHCLKOMY pPanoHi
MiCbKpanoHHOr o yrpaBiiHHA Y
Kneso-CBATOLWMHCbKOMY
panoHi Ta M. IprieHi MonoBHOro
ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy
y KuniBcbKin obnacTi

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HdepxxreokagacTpy y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, lep>xaBHuUi
KafacTpoBUIM peecTpaTop
Bioniny y Kueso-
CBATOWMHCBKOMY pPanoHi
MiCbKpanoHHOr o0 yrpaBiiHHA Y
Kneeo-CBATOLLIMHCBKOMY
panoHi Ta M. IprieHi FonoBHOro
ynpasniHHA Jepxxreokafactpy
y KniBcbkin obnacTi

17 871,40

18 052,88

372,27

131
953,70

131
953,70

18
279,48


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55

2018

2017

2016

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xxreokagacTtpy Y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, lep>xaBHui
KaJacTpoBM peecTpaTop
Bioainy y Kneso-
CBATOWMHCBKOMY pPanoHi
MiCbKpanoHHOr 0 yrpaBiHHA Y
Knepo-CBATOLIMHCbKOMY
panoHi Ta M. lpneHi MonoBHOro
ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy
y KniBcbkinn obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpaBniHHA
Hepxxreokagactpy y KniBCbKin
obnacTi, [lep>xaBHuUi
KafacTpOBMI peecTpaTop
Bioniny y Kneso-
CBATOLWNHCLKOMY pPanoHi
MiCbKpanoHHOr o yrpaBiiHHA Y
Kneso-CBATOLWMHCbKOMY
panoHi Ta M. IprieHi MonoBHOro
ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy
y KuniBcbKin obnacTi

Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Kyiv-Svyatoshynsky rayon of
Kyiv city, Chief Specialist

372,27

559,42

12 136,60

18
279,48

12
399,00

75
027,90


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

2500
000,00

2500
000,00

200
000,00

200
000,00

200
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc

2017

2016

2016

2016

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a

REAL ESTATE

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

800.0 sq.

800.0 sq.

800.0 sq.

800.0 sqg.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

81.8 sq.
(1)

81.8 sq.
(1)

79.3 sq.
(1)

79.3 sq.
(1)

79.3 sq.
(1)

79.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 * CuntpoeH C4 2012
2018 * CutpoeH C4 2012
2017 * CutpoeH C4 2012
2016 * CntpoeH C4 2012

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d53d35c-be4a-486c-b438-a9a0988dde88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06ec0105-9ed8-45b7-ad04-091b65f700c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b055da1-916c-4b63-ae1a-5562abb6bb55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e55c349-7cd8-48ff-a4ce-49d47898ee8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_af99dd84-454a-45e9-af40-ffb9883ad1dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82747559-54e4-4786-bb49-934a1f15783a
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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